2025 Membership Fees Metcalfe Golf
Membership Categories at Metcalfe - All Memberships & Services subject to HST

Full - May play the 9 or 18 hole course anytime

Restricted - May play the 18 hole course anytime except weekends and holidays before 12:00. May play the 9 hole
course anytime. May play the 18 hole course weekends and holidays before 12pm for $28

Weekends & Afternoons - May play the 18 hole course anytime except weekdays before 12:00. May play the 9 hole course
anytime. May play the 18 hole course weekdays before 12pm for $28

Afternoon - May play the 18 hole course any day after 12pm. May play the 9 Hole Course anytime

May play before 12pm on the 18 hole course for a fee of $28

9 Hole - May play the 9 hole course anytime. May play the 18 hole course for $28

Age Category Membership Category
Weekends &

Full Restricted Afternoons Afternoon 9 Hole
Regular Single 40 - 59 2175 2020 1920 1500 1255
Regular Couple 40 - 59 3870 3570 3410 2670 2235
Senior Single 60 Plus 2020 1945 1855 1450 1155
Senior Couple 60 Plus 3570 3440 3275 2560 2095
Intermediate 30-39 1690 N/A 1480 1155 925
Intermediate Couple  30-39 2995 2630 2060 1640
Young Adult 25-29 1465 N/A 1320 1075 850
Young Adult Couple 25-29 2595 2350 1895 1495
Mini Membership  $599 May Play Either Course Anytime and pay $28/ 18 Holes or $18 / 9 Holes per round

NOTE: All members (excluding juniors, students & mini) are subject to a mandatory restaurant and bar bill at the end of each
month during the six month golf season (Singles $50, Couples $90).
Members May Opt out of the Bar Bill for an additional Fee of $120 per single member or $200 per couple

Weekends &
Sudents & Juniors Full Afternoons Afternoon 9 Hole
Student 19-24 1095 990 850 665
Junior 13-18 599 N/A 499 435
Peewee Under 12 N/A N/A N/A 385

Junior Special - Receive a Free Junior Membership If Parent is a Member
Affordable Monthly Membership Installment Plans Available - Contact Us For Details
INCLUDED IN ALL METCALFE GOLF MEMBERSHIP FEES
Access to exclusive member leagues, events & tournaments

Discounted Guest Green fees of $49 before 11am, $44 after 11am and $29 for 9 Holes
Discounted Power Cart Fees - $41.60 Per 18 holes and $20.80 Per 9 Holes - Use of a Pull Cart at No Charge

OPTIONAL MEMBER SERVICES (all prices are plus applicable taxes)
Club cleaning and storage (limed to 20 places) $200 Locker rental $109.00
Club Storage Open From 15 minutes before 1st tee off until 15 minutes after last tee off time

Optional Golf Canada Gold Membership - $43 (includes handicap, scoring centre, club insurance & more)
Valid Golf Canada Handicap is require to particapte, in member and OVGA tournaments

Price Per 1 Price Per 2
ELECTRIC CART PACKAGES or
Person for 18 People for 9
$360 20 9-hole cart rentals or 1 rider for 18 holes $18.00 $18.00
$850 50 9-hole cart rentals or 1 rider for 18 holes $17.00 $17.00

Unlimited Seasonal Cart Membership $1020 (plus taxes)

The Price is for 1 person on a cart - 2nd rider must also have a cart membership or pay a fee to ride


















